RSM Regio nach FLL st

RegioZert®

=

Aussaatstarke 5 g/m?

HK 3

Grundm./
Frischwiese

HK 3

mager
sauer

HK 3

Ufer

Graser %

Agrostis capillaris
Agrostis gigantea
Alopecurus pratensis
Anthoxanthum odoratum
Arrhenatherum elatius
Bromus hordeacus
Carex arenaria
Corynephorus canescens
Cynosurus cristatus
Festuca arundinacea
Festuca brevilipa
Festuca pratensis
Festuca rubra subsp. rubra
Luzula campestris
Phleum nodosum
Phleum pratense

Poa angustifolia

Poa palustris

Poa pratensis

Poa trivialis
Leguminosen %
Lathyrus pratensis
Lotus corniculatus

Lotus pedunculatus
Medicago lupulina
Trifolium arvense
Trifolium pratense

Vicia cracca

Krauter %

Strauf3gras, Rotes
Riesen-Strau3gras
Fuchsschwanz, Wiesen-
Geruchgras

Glatthafer

Trespe, weiche

Segge, Sand-
Silbergras

Kammgras
Rohrschwingel
Schafschwingel, raublattriger
Wiesenschwingel
Rotschwingel
Hainsimse, Feld-
Lieschgras, knolliges
Glanzlieschgras
Wiesenrispe,schmalblét.
Sumpfrispe
Wiesenrispe

Rispe, gemeine

Platterbse, Wiesen-
Hornklee
Sumpfschotenklee
Gelbklee
Hasenklee

Rotklee

Vogelwicke

70,00
5,00

2,50
7,50
2,50
7,50

5,00
7,50
2,50
14,00

1,00
5,00

10,00

3,00
0,50

1,00

0,50
1,00
27,00

70,00
5,00
5,00
7,50
2,50
5,00
5,00

12,50

14,00
1,00

12,50

3,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

27,00

67,00
5,00
1,00
2,50
5,00
2,50
1,50

5,00
2,00

2,50
11,50
1,00

2,50

10,00
10,00
5,00
3,00
1,00

0,50
0,50

1,00
30,00

Achillea millefolium
Achillea ptarmica
Agrimonia eupatoria
Anchusa officinalis
Angelica sylvestris
Anthriscus sylvestris
Campanula rotindifolia
Cardamine pratensis
Centaurea cyanus
Centaurea scabiosa subsp. scabiosa
Cirsium oleraceum
Daucus carota

Echium vulgare
Eupatorium cannabium
Filipendula ulmaria
Galium album
Heracleum sphondylium
Hypericum perforatum
Hypochaeris radicata
Jasione montana
Knautia arvensis
Leucanthemum ircutianum
Linaria vulgaris

Lychnis flos-cuculi
Lysimachia vulgaris
Lythrum salicaria
Papaver rhoeas
Pimpinella major
Pimpinella saxifraga
Plantago lanceolata
Prunella vulgaris
Ranunculus acris
Rumex acetosa
Saxifraga granulata
Scorzoneroides autumnalis
Scrophularia nodosa
Silene dioica

Silene latifolia subsp. alba
Silene vulgaris

Stellaria graminea
Thymus pulegioides
Tragopogon orientalis
Tragopogon pratensis
Verbascum nigrum
Veronica chamaedrys

Schafgarbe, gewdhnliche
Schafgarbe, Sumpf-
Odermenning, gemeiner
Ochsenzunge, gemeine
Waldengelwurz

Kerbel, Wiesen-
Glockenblume, Rundblattrige
Schaumkraut, Wiesen-
Kornblume

Flockenblume, Skabiosen-
Distel, Kohl-

Mohre, wilde

Natternkopf

Wasserdost, gewdhnlicher
Madesuf3, echtes
Labkraut, weiBes
Barenklau, Wiesen-
Johanniskraut, echtes
Ferkelkraut, gewdhnliches
Sandgléckchen, Berg-
Witwenblume

Margerite, Wiesen-
Frauenflachs

Lichtnelke, Kukus-
Gilbweiderich, gewdhnlicher
Wiederich, Blut-
Klatschmohn

Bibernelle, groRe
Bibernelle, kleine
Spitzwegerich

Braunelle, gewohnliche
Hahnenful3, scharfer
Sauerampfer, Wiesen-
Steinbrech, Knélichen-
Herbstldwenzahn
Braunwurz, knotige
Lichtnelke, rote
Lichtnelke, weiRe
Leimkraut, gemein
Sternmiere, Gras-
Thymian, Feld

Bocksbart, dstlicher Wiesen-
Bocksbart, Wiesen-
Konigskerze, schwarze
Ehrenpreis, Gamander-

1,00

0,20
2,00

1,00

1,50

1,50
0,50

1,50
2,00

2,00

2,00
2,00

1,30
1,00
2,10
1,00
0,20
0,50

1,50

0,50

1,00

0,20
0,50
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1,30

2,00
2,00

0,10

2,40

1,40
1,00

2,50
0,50
1,00

2,00
1,00
2,50
2,30

0,20
0,50

0,50

0,10

0,20
0,50

HK 3 HK 3
mager
basisch feucht
70,00 70,00
5,00 5,00
2,50
10,00 5,00
2,50
7,50 7,50
5,00
12,50
2,50
11,50 11,50
1,00 1,00
7,50
2,50
15,00
10,00
10,00
5,00
3,00 3,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
1,00
1,50 0,50
1,00
27,00 27,00
1,00 1,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
0,50
0,10
0,20
1,90 2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,50 1,50
0,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
1,00
0,50
1,50 2,00
1,00 2,50
2,40
1,30 1,20
1,50
2,00
1,00 1,50
0,50 0,60
2,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,10
1,00
0,20
0,50

1,00
2,00

1,00
0,50

0,20
2,00

1,00

1,00
1,00
1,50
0,50

2,00
1,00
0,50
2,00
2,50

1,20
1,50
2,00
1,50

0,60

1,00
2,00

0,50



